EXPLOITATIEREKENING STICHTING COEN CUSERHUIS

in 1.000 guldens
Uitgaven

Personeelskosten
Huisvestingskosten
Energiekosten
Verzorgingskosten
Onderwijskosten /-
Geneeskundige verzorging
Contributie W.LJ.N.
Overige materiéle uitgaven
Kosten Gezinshuis I
Kosten Gezinshuis II

Batig saldo

Ontvangsten

Verpleeggelden

Coen Cucerhnic

1987
1944
157
91
205
11*
27

59
71

2543

2543

2409

1986
1915
227
113
204
32
31

80
72

2679

2679

2520

1985
1900
192
130
215
27
31

62
68

2634

2634

2475

1984
1879
159
111
199
23
33

67
67

2546

2546

2408

1983
1902
163
101
191
22
31

84
69

2572

2574

2419



